
UPC Item Color

Dr. Paint Blister Pack 7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2

Dr. Paint Blister Pack

Dr. Paint Blister Pack

Description Pkg. Size (HxWxD in.)

819472010284

819472010291

819472010307

10881B

10882B

10883B

Black

Blue

Green

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2Dr. Paint Blister Pack819472010314 10884B Red

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2Dr. Paint Blister Pack819472010321 10885B White

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2Dr. Paint Blister Pack819472010338 10886B Yellow

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2Dr. Paint Blister Pack819472010345 10887B Orange

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2Dr. Paint Blister Pack819472010369 10891B Pink

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2Dr. Paint Blister Pack819472013056 10876B College Blue

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2Dr. Paint Blister Pack819472013063 10877B College Green

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2Dr. Paint Blister Pack819472013070 10878B College Burgundy

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2Dr. Paint Blister Pack819472013087 10879B Teal

• Opaque   • Indoor/Outdoor   • Removable from Glass

• Weather resistant, removes with household glass cleaners

• Ideal for Auto Dealers, Restaurants/Shops, Sports Fans, Craft

   and Hobby, Artists and more

• Marks permanently on canvas, posters, and wood
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10881B 10882B 10886B

Mark on glass

Spray with
glass cleaner

Clean with a
paper towel

• Vehicles
• Shop Windows
• Arts and Crafts

15 mm
15



UPC Item Color

Dr. Paint Blister Pack 7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2

Dr. Paint Blister Pack

Dr. Paint Blister Pack

Description Pkg. Size (HxWxD in.)

819472010352

819472011632

819472011649

10890B

10894B

10895B

Met. Silver

Met. Gold

Met. Blue

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2Dr. Paint Blister Pack819472011656 10896B Met. Green

7.8 x 2.8 x 1.2Dr. Paint Blister Pack819472011663 10897B Met. Pink

• Metallic Paint • Indoor/Outdoor • Removable from Glass

• Metallic colors shimmer for visual impact

• Weather resistant, removes with household glass cleaners

• Ideal for Auto Dealers, Restaurants/Shops, Sports Fans, Craft

   and Hobby, Artists and more

• Marks permanently on canvas, posters, and wood

Sports

Celebrations

Advertisements

Team Spirit

10890B

10894B
10895B 10896B 10897B

15 mm
15


